9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

Music & Activity Schedule

2:30 - 3:30 Fly Tying w/ Aaron
Conover
The Kind

Thieves
3:00-4:00 Tea Time w/ Elise

1:00-4:00 |Templeton

4:00-5:00 Block Printing w/ Dorian
Albano

4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:15 PM

Rachael Hester
& The
Tennessee
Walkers

4:30 - 6:30

5:30-6:30 Fly Fishing w/ Aaron
Conover in Pond

Josh Daniel's
Band
performing
The Last Waltz
Tribute Set

5:30 - 6:30 Beaded Jewelry w/ Keith
Martin

ALL Day - Let’s Make Magnets w/ the

4:30 - 6:30 Richards Brothers

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

9:45 PM

The
Dead
Reckoning

7:00 - 10:00

The
Dead
Reckoning

7:00 - 10:00

10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM

11:00 PM

Bonfire!

Friday (5/16) Saturday (5/17) Sunday (5/18)
Yoga
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Activities w/ Tegan Dadd
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 10:00 - 11:00 Yoga w/ Tegan Dadd
---------------------------------------------------------------- Main Stage Mimosa 9:00 - 10:00
11:00-12:30 Group Mtn Bike Ride - Bar Opens @ 9:30
“| WA Trails w/ Steve McGonigal
Group Mtn Bike Ride - WA Trails
________________________________________________________________________________________________ w/ Steve McGonigal
________________________________________________________________ 11:30 - 12:30 Fly Casting w/ Aaron
---------------------------------------------------------------- SIS 10:00-11:30
---------------------------------------------------------------- 1:00 - 2:30 Guided Nature Hike w/
_______________________________ Maggie Furrow
GatesOpen! | The b b
---------------------------------------------------------------- 1:00 - 2:00 Block Printing w/ Dorian P
________________________________________________________________ Albano Reckoning | . .. . . .l
________________________________ performingthe| |
Reckoning
""""""""""""""""" 2:00-3:00 Stamped Metal Jewelry & Album ___
"""""""""""""""""" Felted Flowers w/ Hillary Hardison - andll . S
-------------------------------- aid Activities:

12:00 - 2:00 .-~

e mmmemememeeaaaoN

Available at 10am-5pm

Shuttles leave on the hour N
Ty Available from 10:30am - 4:30pm .
"""" 1 Shuttles leave on the half-hour ‘\'
....... : ||,
------- ,: SHUTTLES depart from the parking area ':
_______ | for the Main Lodge. !
_______ . Pre-purchase is required - Go to Outpost |
__________ 5 Friday 5:30 - 7:00
____________ 5, Live Music accompaniment by:Rachael S
_______________ . Hester and The Tennessee Walkers .,/







